TMR TC INOX
disibeint@disibeint.comT: +34 934 330 370
F: +34 934 354 532Segle XX, 91
E08032-Barcelona
5 10
150 0,53 1,06
500 0,16 0,32

Repeating precision
Parameters calculation
How to order
L : Total height (mm)
D : Distance to control (mm)
N : Number of readings
P : Step between readings (mm)
R : Resolution (mA/reading)
Examples of resolutions
L = D + 40
N = D / P
R = 16 / N
Rev. 03 · 03/05/17 · DISIBEINT reserves the right to modify this document without previous notice.